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ICERIK

WALL TILES

Duvar Karolari

30x90
Aquarel
Lavina
Limestone
Dublin
Lauren
Helens
Hermes
Shine

Nora

Marmo Calacatta
Onda

Onda Glossy

25x75
Jagger
Chicago
Jazz
Marvel
Marcello

30x60
Moona
Laminia
Bouquet
INGIE!
Floria
Twist
lcon
Lourdes
Brilla
Oasis
Diva

KITCHEN

Ella
Ascot
Toffee
Gorbo
Diagon
Basel

60x120

Matis
Kaizen
Centuri
Valeron
Galax
Tropix
Lauren
Isolee
Pinapulpis
Artsy

Iris

Oxford
Mothica
Hyper
Hampton
Montblanc
Statue

St Tropez
Maidstone
Carestone
Social
Luton

100x100

Moody
Gisborne
Bronx
York
Porto
Amalfi
Thor
Gravity

20x120

Aspen
Paco
Longford

80x80

Melrose
Avalon
Acapulco
Portland
Limestone

Palamas

42
YA
46
47
48
50
52
54
55
57
58
60

61
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71

72
74
76
78
79
80
81
82

84
85
86

88
89
90
91
92

93

45x90

Nordique
Akron

Epiq
Travertino Classico
Charlotte
Santa Fe
Emperador
Bunol
Pulpis
Persia
Amelia
Toscana
Duncan

15x90

Kentwood
Oakwood
Centurywood
Taxim

Rio Grande
Nicewood

60x60

Metallic Sense
Kotto
Fabian
Cement
Prag

La Fayette
Lux
Palladium
Chester
Bursa
Be.joy
En.joy
Dark.joy
Color.joy

20 mm
Kendall
Bomonti
Duncan

94
95
96
98
99
100
102
102
103
103
104
104
105

106
107
107
108
108
109

110
n2
14
16

16
n7
118
119
19
120
122
122
123
123

124
124
125



ALPHABETIC CONTENT
ALFABETIK ICERIK

Acapulco 90 La Fayette n7
Akron 95 Laminia 27
Amalfi 80 Lauren Wall 1
Amelia 104 Lauren 52
Aquarel 6 Lavina 8
Arella 29 Limestone Wall 9
Artsy 56 Limestone 92
Ascot 37 Longford 86
Aspen 84 Lourdes 32
Avalon 89 Luton 71
Bas.el 39 Lux a8
Ee.Joy ' Eﬁ Maid Stone 68
ormonti Marcello 25
Bouquet 28
) Marmo Calacatta 18
Brilla 33
Marvel 24
Bronx 76 Mati 4
Bunol 102 atis
Bursa 120 Melrosg 88
Carestone 69 Metallic Sense 110
Cerment 116 Montblanc 65
Centuri 46 Moody 72
Centurywood 107 Moona 26
Charlotte 99 Mothica 6l
Chester 119 Nicewood 109
Chicago 21 Nora 16
Color.joy 123 Nordique 94
Dark.joy 123 Oakwood 107
Diagon 39 Oasis 34
Diva 35 Onda 19
Dublin 10 Onda Glossy 19
Duncan 105 Oxford 60 3
buncan 125 Paco 85 VALERON MOTHICA
Ella 36 Palamas 93 47
Emperador 102 Palladium 119
En.joy 122 Persia 103
Epiq 96 Pinapulpis 55
Fab|'an N4 Portland 91
Floria 30 Porto 79
Calax 48 Prag 16
g'siome Z;* Pulpis 103
o _O Rio Grande 108
Gravity 82
Santa Fe 100
Hampton 64 .
Shine 15
Helens 12
Social 70 LONGFORD
Hermes 14 86
Statue 66
Hyper 62 o .
lcon 3 St Tropez 67 1 o
|rIS 58 TaXIm 108 .,f:_:'. B k-
Isolee 54 Thor 81 '
Jagger 20 Toffee 37
Jazz 22 Toscana 104
Kaizen YA Travertino Classico 98
Kendall 124 Tropix 50
Kentwood 106 Twist 30
Kotto n2 Valeron 47
York 78

FABIAN
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Click on serie names from the above list, for fast access to relaited page. %
Yukaridaki listeden seri isimlerine tiklayarak, ilgili Griin sayfasina hizli erigim saglayabilirsiniz. @j



WALL TILES
DURNAR KARCLAR

30x90
AQUAREL6 LAVINA8 LIMESTONE9 DUBLINT0 LAURENTI HELENS12 HERMES14

25x75
JAGGER20 CHICAGO21 JAZZ22 MARVEL24 MARCELLO25

30x60
MOONA26 LAMINIA27 BOUQUET28 ARELLA29 FLORIA30 TWIST30 |ICON 31

KITCHEN
ELLA36 ASCOT37 TOFFEE37 GORBO38 DIAGON39 BASEL39



SHINE15 NORA16 MARMO CALACATTAI8 ONDAT9 ONDA GLOSSY19

LOURDES32 BRILLA33 OASIS34 DIVA35



AQUAREL Mint Relief
30 x90 cm

AQUAREL Mint
30x 90 cm

AQUAREL Mint Decor
30x90 cm

AQUAREL Mint
60 x 60 cm

Ly

Duvar Kullorumi isirim
Wl Ties Fiing

P Yer Kulowmi Porselen Kero Do Dayanki Pisrm
Floor Tles Porcelain Tles ~ Fros! Resislance Frng







LAVINA White
30x90 cm

LAVINA White Relief
30x 90 cm

LAVINA White
60 x 60 cm

LAVINA Grey
30x90 cm

LAVINA Grey Relief
30x90 cm

LAVINA Grey
60 x 60 cm

06 000

Duwor Kulnmy Ptk Yuzey Piiim
Wol Ti

@

sekn Koo Yuzey  Dono Doyenkl
Glossy Surfoce: Firing Floor Ties Porcelain Ties  Glossy Surface  Frost Resistance:

LAVINA Rose
30x90 cm

LAVINA Rose Relief
30%x90 cm

LAVINA Rose
60 x 60 cm

Pistim
Fiing

LAVINA Mint
30x90 cm

LAVINA Mint Relief
30%x90 cm

LAVINA Mint
60 x 60 cm




LIMESTONE White R LIMESTONE Line White Relief
30x 90 cm 30x90 cm

LIMESTONE White Wavy Decor R
30x90 cm

LIMESTONE Beige R
30 x 90 cm

o)

LIMESTONE Beige Wavy Decor
30 x90 cm

LIMESTONE Dark Grey R
30x 90 cm 30x 90 cm

LIMESTONE White RP

LIMESTONE Dark Grey RP
60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm

LIMESTONE Line Dark Grey Relief

s}

LIMESTONE Mink
30%x 90 cm

LIMESTONE Mink RP
60 x 60 cm

0060

Uor Ko Porseen Koo Dono Dayenki Pisrim
Floor Ties Porcekain Ties Resistance

Ties  Frost Fing

LIMESTONE Line Beige Relief
30x 90 cm

LIMESTONE Beige RP
60 x 60 cm

Click to contents.
Indeks icin tiklayiniz.



DUBLIN

30x90 BLACK / WHITE DECOR
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DUBLIN White DUBLIN Sand
30x90 cm 30x 90 cm

DUBLIN White Decor DUBLIN Sand Decor
30x 90 cm 30 x90 cm

DUBLIN Black DUBLIN Brown
30x 90 cm 30x 90 cm

0 0000 00000

F

DUBLIN White
60 x 60 cm

DUBLIN Black
60 x 60 cm

DUBLIN Sand
60 x 60 cm

DUBLIN Brown
60 x 60 cm

v/



LAUREN Light Grey
30x 90 cm

-
P "

LAUREN Light Grey Decor
30x90 cm

LAUREN Light Grey
60 x 60 cm

LAUREN Taupe
30 x 90 cm

LAUREN Taupe Decor

LAUREN Taupe
60 x 60 cm

LAUREN

30x90 TAUPE

LAUREN Black
30x90 cm

LAUREN Black Decor
30x90 cm

LAUREN Black
60 x 60 cm

Click to contents. 11
indeks icin tiklayiniz.
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HELENS White Decor R

30 x90 cm
G
HELENS White R
] 30x90 cm
.
w |
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l HELENS White Grid RP HELENS White RP
|4 13 < 60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm
l ‘!!’ C' @3 0 ‘D C’ % (B Click to contents.
T # * Duvor Ko Posiok Yuzey Pisiim Uer Kulnm Porselen Koo Parick Yuzey  Dona Dayonki Psrim inde,(s igin tlklay niz. G 13



HERMES

30x90 CHAMPAGNE

G G
HERMES Champagne Decor R HERMES Blush Decor R
30x90 cm 30x 90 cm

G G
HERMES Champagne R HERMES Blush R
30x90 cm 30x90 cm

G G G G
HERMES Champagne Relief R HERMES Champagne RP HERMES Blush Relief R HERMES Blush RP
30x90 cm 60 x 60 cm 30x90 cm 60 x 60 cm

14 O006 00060

Duvor Kulanemi Porlok Yuzey Pisirim Yer Kularime Porselen Karo Parlak Yuzey Dona Dayaniki Pisrm
WolTies  Clossy Surfoce Fiing Floor Ties  Porcelon Tles.  Glossy Surfoce  Frost Resslonce Fing



Onyx marble collects multisensory fragrances: alongside the
light and warmth. With our designs Shine and Hermes, you

convey emotions and create unique, warm and contemporary

environments.

SHINE G

SHINE Grey R
30x90 CREAM 30x90 cm

SHINE Grey Relief R
30x90 cm

SHINE Grey RP
60 x 60 cm

SHINE Cream R
30%x 90 cm

SHINE Cream Relief R
30x 90 cm

SHINE Cream RP
60 x 60 cm

6 Q @ % @ Click to contents. ° 15
YerKulonmi Porselen Koo Porlok Yuzey  Dona Dayanki Pisiim Indeks 1¢in tr I([Gy mniz.
Floor Ties Porcelon Ties  Glossy Surface  Frost Resistance Firng
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30x90 GREY / ANTRACITE




NORA Antracite Relief
30x 90 cm

NORA Antracite
30x 90 cm

NORA Antracite
60 x 60 cm

NORA Grey Relief
30x90 cm

NORA Grey
60 x 60 cm

000 00000 s
N indeks igin tiklayiniz.

Pisirim Yer Bisrim
Fiing Floo

Fring




‘MARMO CALACATTA
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G G F F
MARMO CALACATTA White Decor R MARMO CALACATTA White R MARMO CALACATTA Decor MARMO CALACATTA White
30x 90 cm 30x 90 cm 60 x 60 cm RP 60 x 60 cm RP

Duvir Kulanmi - Porlek Yuzey Pisirim
Wol Ties  Glossy Sulace Fring

Pisirim Yer Kullanmi Porselen Koo Parlak Yuzey Dona Doyarikh Pisirim
Fing Flor Tles  Porcelan Ties  Clossy Sufoce Frost lessloce ~ Fiing
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Duvar Kullonimi Pisirim Dona Dayanki Pisiim
Wal Ties. Fing, th( Te' Pur:e\mn T\Es Frost Resilance Fiing,

30x90 GREY S > ONDA Wavy Grey R ONDA Wavy Beige R
30 x90 cm 30 x90 cm

ONDA Grey R ONDA Beige R
30 x90 cm 30 x90 cm

ONDA Grey RP ONDA Beige RP
60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm

G e
ONDA Glossy Wavy White R ONDA Glossy Wavy Cream R
30x90 cm 30x90 cm
G G
GLOSSY White RP GLOSSY Cream RP
60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm
G G
ONDA Glossy White R ONDA Glossy Cream R
30x90 cm 30 x90 cm
000 00000 ey « TR
Poris ey e rseen o indeks icin tiklayiniz.

A it qu Floor Ties  Porcelon Tes mm e P



25x75

JAGGER

= 25x75:1CE /.GREY
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Jagger: the new experience to dress your space.
Soft shades of colors, dense tactile surfaces,
refined design details to create original unique spaces.

JAGGER Ice Decor JAGGER Grey Decor
25x 75 cm 25x 75 cm

JAGGER Ice R T e JAGGER Grey
45x 45 cm = D 45x 45 cm

JAGGER Ice JAGGER Grey
25x75 cm 25x75 cm

20 00 00©0

Yer Kukanam
Floor Ties



AGO

25x75 WHITE

CHICAGO White P
60 x 60 cm
CHICAGO White Decor CHICAGO White
25x75 cm 25x75 cm
00 0000 cisocons @9 ¢
e Yok Pt o0 Do Dokt P indeks igin tiklayiniz.
Woll Ties. Firing Fioor Tles  Porcelain Ties ~ Frost Resislance Frng



JAZZ Light Grey
25x 75 cm

JAZZ Light Grey Relief
25x75 cm
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JAZZ Light Grey
45%x 45 cm

JAZZ Grey
25x75 cm

JAZZ Grey Decor
25x75 cm

JAZZ Grey Relief
25x 75 cm

JAZZ Grey
45 x 45 cm

22 06 00060

Duver Kulonmi Parlok Uuzey Pisiim Uer Klanmi Porselen Kero Ugey  DonoDegenki  Pisiim =
WolTles  Gossy Surface Fiing Floor Ties  Porcelan Tles  Giossy Surfoce  Frost Resilance Fiing
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25x75 GREY




MARVEL

25x75 GREY / ANTRACITE
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MARVEL Grey Relief MARVEL Antracite Relief
25x75 cm 25x75 cm

MARVEL Grey MARVEL Antracite
45 x 45 cm 45x 45 cm

MARVEL Grey MARVEL Antracite
25x75 cm 25x75 cm

24




MARCELLO White
25x75 cm

(‘ MARCELLO White
45 x 45 cm

MARCELLO Black Decor
25x75 cm

MARCELLO Grey
45 x 45 cm
MARCELLO Grey
25x 75 cm

MARCELLO Black
25x75 cm

MARCELLO Black
45 x 45 cm

006 0O

Duvor Kulonemi Poriok Yuzey
Wol Ties Sirface

Pisiim
Fiing

MARCELLO
- ZSWBEIGE / BROWN

iy

MARCELLO Beige
25x75 cm

NN Z AN I NI T T ud
BR0200088
R0

MARCELLO Brown
25x 75 cm

Perlok
Clossiy

< i Jonikh Pisiim
stonce Fiing

MARCELLO Beige

45 x 45 cm

MARCELLO
45 x 45 cm

Brown

Click to contents.
Indeks icin tiklayiniz.




30x60 -

MOONA White Relief MOONA Grey Relief MOONA Beige Relief
30 x 60 cm 30 x 60 cm 30x 60 cm
MOONA White P MOONA Grey P MOONA Beige P
60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm
MOONA White MOONA Grey MOONA Beige
30 x 60 cm 30 x 60 cm 30 x 60 cm
26 OO0 00
A A B e e g
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A new Mmatter able to
recall emotions,

a contemporary
surface elegant

and essential.

A well balanced mood
where classic and
modern patterns come
together to give a
strong expressive
character to your
bathroom.

” ©00 Q000

mmmmm
Wol Ties Glossy Surfoce. Fiing Floor Ties  Hohlossy Sufere  Frost Residlance~~ Finng

BOUQUET Damasc White R

30 x 60 cm

BOUQUET Quadro White

30 x 60 cm

G
BOUQUET R

Quadro White Border
30 x 30 cm

BOUQUET White
45 x 45 cm

HG

G

BOUQUET Damasc Grey
30 x 60 cm

BOUQUET Quadro Grey
30 x 60 cm

G

BOUQUET R
Quadro Grey Border
30 x30 cm

BOUQUET Damasc Beige R

BOUQUET Quadro Beige R

G

BOUQUET R
Quadro Beige Border
30 x 30 cm

BOUQUET Grey
45 x 45 cm

BOUQUET Beige
45 x 45 cm



ARELLA White Relief

ARELLA White
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ARELLA White P
60 x 60 cm

:!_‘__.

ARELLA

30x60 BEIGE

ARELLA Grey Relief

ARELLA Grey ARELLA Grey

000

ARELLA Beige Relief

30x 60 cm
ARELLA Beige ARELLA Beige P
30x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm

Click to contents.
indeks icin tiklayiniz. ° 2 9



P
-

30x60 GRE

30 O06 0006

Duwor Kulnmy Pk Yuzey Piiim Uer Ko Porselen Ko Dona Daonkt Pisrm
WolTles  Glossy Surfoce Fiing Floor Tles  Porcelan Tles  Frost Resslonce Frng

FLORIA Grey Decor
30 x 60 cm

FLORIA White
30 x 60 cm

FLORIA Green Decor
30 x 60 cm

FLORIA White P
45 x 45 cm

TWIST Grey
30 x 60 cm

TWIST White Decor
30 x 60 cm

TWIST White
30 x 60 cm

TWIST White P
60 x 60 cm



ICON White ICON White Decor ICON White P
30 x 60 cm 30 x 60 cm 45 x 45 cm
000 0000 T 51
Duvor Ko Poriok Yazey Pisiiim Yer Koo PorselenKaro  Perlok Yuzey  Done Dayanks Pistim indeks igin trklaylmz.
Wl Ties Clossy Surfoce Fiing Floor Ties  Porcelai Ties  Glossy Surface  Frost Resistonce. frng



LOURDES White
30x 60 cm

LOURDES White Decor
30x 60 cm

LOURDES Grey
30 x 60 cm

LOURDES Grey
60 x 60 cm

LOURDES White
60 x 60 cm




BRILLA

30x60 WH|,< GREY
[ il

Nature and technology merge

e 3
to create a new concept of ceramic . —__ =
. . BRILLA White BRILLA Grey
which has the relation between 0% 60 cm 20%60 cm

Mman and the environment

at its center.

G G
BRILLA White Decor BRILLA Grey Decor
30 x 60 cm 30x 60 cm
1Y -
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BRILLA White P BRILLA Grey P
60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm

000 GO0 e N

Duver Kuflanmi— Porok Yuzey Disiim Yer Kulomi - Borselen Koo Pariok Yuzey  Done Dauanki Pisiim /ndeks igin tlklaymlz.
WolTies  Clossy Suface Frng Floor Tles  Porcelon Thes.  Glossy Surfoce  Frost Reslnce ~ Frng



OASIS

30x60 DARK GREY

OASIS Grey OASIS Grey OASIS Beige OASIS Beige
30x 60 cm 45x 45 cm 30x60 cm 45x 45 cm

\J

OASIS Dark Grey OASIS Dark Grey OASIS Brown OASIS Brown
30 x 60 cm 45 x 45 cm 30 x 60 cm 45 x 45 cm

2 000 00000

Duvor Ko
Wol Ties L



DIVA White Rhythm Decor

HG

DIVA White
45 x 45 cm

DIVA Black
45 x 45 cm

0000

Cok Periak Yuzey  Dona Doyankl Pisiim
ies  Hoh Gossy Surfoce Frost Reslonce Fiing

DIVA

302@ .é:EIGE / BROWLI

G
DIVA Beige
30 x 60 cm HG
DIVA Beige
45 x 45 cm
G
DIVA Beige Rhythm Decor
30x 60 cm
G
DIVA Brown DIVA Brown
30x 60 cm 45x 45 cm

Click to contents.
indeks icin tiklayiniz. ° 35



ELLA Azure
30 x 60 cm

ELLA Sand
30 x 60 cm
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For kitchens
quest for
sophisticated

balance and

personal touch,
try one of these  mmm L=
collections
perfectly
designed with
color and relief
structures.
Evocative,
artistic and

contemmporary...

36
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G
ASCOT Silver
30 x 60 cm

Duvor Kulonwmi ~ Poriok Yuzey  Pisiim

G
TOFFEE Blue
30 x 60 cm

G
TOFFEE Green
30 x 60 cm

G

TOFFEE Pink
30 x 60 cm

Click to contents. 37
indeks igin tiklayiniz.
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Duvor Kulerwmy— Poriek Yzey Piiim
WolTies  Glossy Surfoce fiing

GORBO Azure
30 x 60 cm

38
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DIAGON

00

Duver Kullerumi
Wol Ties

DIAGON Black

30 x 60 cm

DIAGON Mix
30x 60 cm

BASEL

00

Duver Kullerumi
Wol Ties
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BASEL Black
30 x 60 cm

BASEL Multicolor

30 x 60 cm

Click to contents. °

Indeks icin tiklayiniz.



PORCELAIN TILE
PORSELEN KARCLAR

60x120
MATIS&2 KAIZEN&4& CENTURI46 VALERON&7 GALAX48 TROPIX50 LAURENS2 ISOLEES4&

MONTBLANC65 STATUEG66 ST TROPEZ67 MAIDSTONEG68 CARESTONEG69 SOCIAL70 LUTONTI

100x100
MOODY72 GISBORNE74 BRONX76 YORK78 PORTO79 AMALFI80 THOR81 GRAVITY82

20x120
ASPEN84 PACO85 LONGFORD86

80x80
MELROSE88 AVALON89 ACAPULCO90 PORTLAND91 LIMESTONE92 PALAMAS93

45x90
NORDIQUE94 AKRON95 EPIQ96 TRAVERTINO CLASSICO98 CHARLOTTE99

DUNCAN105

15x90

KENTWOOD106 OAKWOOD107 CENTURYWOOD107 TAXIM108 RIO GRANDE108 NICEWOOD109

60x60
METALLIC SENSETIO KOTTOTI2 FABIANTI4 CEMENTI16 PRAGTI6 LA FAYETTEN7 LUXTI8

20mm
KENDALLI24 BOMONTI124& DUNCAN125



PINAPULPIS55 ARTSY57 IRIS58 OXFORD60 MOTHICA61 HYPER62 HAMPTONG4

SANTA FE100 EMPERADOR102 BUNOL102 PULPIS103 PERSIAT103 AMELIA104 TOSCANATO04

PALLADIUMTI9 CHESTERTI9 BURSAT20 BE.JOY122 EN.JOY122 DARK.JOY123 COLOR.JOY123
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MATIS Grey RP
60 x 120 cm

MATIS Blue RP
60 x120 cm

MATIS Turga RP
60 x120 cm

MATIS Ivory RP
60 x 120 cm

42 00060

YerKulom Porselen koo Portek Yuzey  Dona Dayonki  Psrm
Floor Tles  Porcelon Thes  Glossy Surce  Frost Reslence ~ Fring




Click to conten
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KAIZEN White RP
60 x120 cm

44 00O 0

Yer Kullormi Porselen Karo Porlak Yuzey  Dona Dayank Pisiim
Floor Tles  Porcelon Tles  Giossy Surfoce  FrostResidorce Finng



Click to contents.
Indeks icin tiklayiniz. ° 45



CENTURI Light Grey RP CENTURI Grey RP
60 x120 cm 60 x120 cm

CENTURI Dark Grey RP CENTURI Antracite RP CENTURI Ivory RP
60 x120 cm 60 x120 cm 60 x120 cm

46 00O 0

Yer Kullormi Porselen Karo Porlk Yuzey Dona Dayanih Pisirim
Floor Tles  Porcelon Tles  Giossy Sufoce  FrostResidorce Finng



VALERON

VALERON White RP
60 x120 cm

VALERON Grey RP
60 x120 cm

VALERON Dark Grey RP
60 x 120 cm

VALERON Antracite RP
60 x120 cm
VALERON Ivory RP
60 x120 cm

Click to contents.
indeks icin tiklayiniz. ° 47



GALAX Brown
60 x120 cm

GALAX Dark Grey
60 x 120 cm

GALAX Grey
60 x 120 cm

GALAX Antracite
60 x 120 cm
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TROPIX Black Green
60 x120 cm
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LAUREN

LAUREN Light Grey
60 x 120 cm

LAUREN Taupe
60 x120 cm

LAUREN Black
60 x120 cm

LAUREN Brown
60 x120 cm

60x120 BLACK#
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ISOLEE

ISOLEE White
60 x120 cm

ISOLEE Grey
60 x120 cm

ISOLEE Light Grey
60 x 120 cm

ISOLEE Ivory
60 x120 cm

RP

n-\'l :.I

RP

RP

RP

60x120 IVORY



PINAPULPIS

60x120 GREY

-

PINAPULPIS Light Grey PINAPULPIS Grey PINAPULPIS Dark Grey
60 x120 cm 60 x120 cm 60 x120 cm

PINAPULPIS Beige PINAPULPIS Brown
60 x120 cm 60 x120 cm

Click to contents.
Indeks icin tiklayiniz.







ARTSY

F F
L L
ARTSY Light Grey RP ARTSY Grey RP
60 x 120 cm 60 x120 cm
F F
L L
ARTSY Light Grey Vein RP ARTSY Grey Vein RP
60 x120 cm 60 x120 cm
W
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ARTSY Dark Grey RP ARTSY Mink RP
60 x 120 cm 60 x120 cm
1
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ARTSY Dark Grey Vein RP ARTSY Mink Vein RP
60 x120 cm 60 x120 cm
F F
L L
ARTSY Antracite RP ARTSY Beige RP
60 x 120 cm 60 x120 cm
F F
L L
ARTSY Antracite Vein RP ARTSY Beige Vein RP
60 x120 cm 60 x120 cm
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60x120 DARK GREY




IRIS Light Grey
60 x120 cm

IRIS Grey
60 x 120 cm

IRIS Dark Grey
60 x 120 cm

IRIS Antracite
60 x120 cm

IRIS Ivory
60 x120 cm

Click to contents.
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OXFORD

OXFORD White RP
60 x120 cm

60 00060
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MOTHICA Rose

61
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HYPER

HYPER Ice RP HYPER Brown RP
60 x120 cm 60 x120 cm

HYPER Silver RP HYPER Cotto RP
60 x120 cm 60 x120 cm

e,
HYPER Decor RP HYPER Nickel RP
60 x120 cm 60 x120 cm

o,
HYPER Decor RP
60 x 60 cm
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60x120 SILVER / DECOR

Click to contents. 63
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HAM PTO N 60x120
60x120 TAUPE
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HAMPTON Taupe HAMPTON Beige HAMPTON Brown
60 x 120 cm 60 x 120 cm 60 x 120 cm

HAMPTON Grey
60 x120 cm

64
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MONTBLANC

MONTBLANC Grey
60 x120 cm

MONTBLANC Black
60 x 120 cm

MONTBLANC Brown
60 x120 cm

MONTBLANC Olive
60 x120 cm

Click to contents.
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STATUE Light Grey
60 x120 cm

STATUE Grey
60 x120 cm
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60x120
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Parick Yuzey
Jossy Surlace
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RP STATUE Grey Decor RP

60 x120 cm

0

Pisrim
% Frng




ST TROPEZ

60x120 ANTRACITE

ST TROPEZ Grey ST TROPEZ Antracite
60 x 120 cm 60 x120 cm

\ Click to contents.
& indeks igin tiklayiniz.




MAIDSTONE

60x120 LIGHT GREY

MAIDSTONE Light Grey MAIDSTONE Grey
60 x120 cm 60 x 120 cm

MAIDSTONE Beige MAIDSTONE Taupe
60 x120 cm 60 x120 cm

68 0080

Yer Kulsmi Porselen Kero
Floor Ties Porcelain Tles ~ Frost Resislance. Fiing

MAIDSTONE Antracite
60 x120 cm




CARESTONE

CARESTONE Light Grey
60 x120 cm

CARESTONE Dark Grey
60 x120 cm

CARESTONE Chiara
60 x120 cm

CARESTONE Taupe
60 x 120 cm

60x120 TAUPE

Click to contents.

indeks igin tiklayiniz.
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SOCIAL

60x120 ANTRACITE

SOCIAL White SOCIAL Grey
60 x120 cm 60 x120 cm

I
4
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RP

SOCIAL Antracite SOCIAL Beige
60 x120 cm 60 x120 cm
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The new experience to dress your space.
Soft shades of colors, dense cement surfaces and refined design details
to create original unigue claddings.

\

\

\

LUTON White RP LUTON Light Grey
60 x 120 cm 60 x120 cm
LUTON Ecru
60 x120 cm
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RP LUTON Dark Grey RP
60 x120 cm
RP LUTON Beige RP
60 x120 cm

Click to contents.
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100x100 poreelain




MOODY White
100 x 100 cm

MOODY Light Grey
100 x 100 cm

MOODY Dark Grey
100 x 100 cm

MOODY Antracite
100 x 100 cm

MOODY Beige
100 x 100 cm

0 Q % Click to contents.
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GISBORNE

GISBORNE Bianco RP GISBORNE Light Grey RP
100 x 100 cm 100 x 100 cm

GISBORNE Dark Grey RP GISBORNE Antracite RP
100 x 100 cm 100 x 100 cm

GISBORNE Beige RP

100 x 100 cm

Porselen Ko Dona Deyankd

Yer Kullonemi ] Pisiim
Floor Ties Porcelain Tles ~ Frost Resislnce Fiing
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4 n B Doyenki ~ Pisiim
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\ , . BRONX Bianco
. ,‘ , ‘ 100 X100 cm

BRONX Light Grey
100 x 100 cm

BRONX Grey
100 x 100 cm

P e

BRONX Antracite
100 x 100 cm

100x100 GREY

BRONX Beige
100 x 100 cm

Click to contents.
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YORK

100x100 LIGHT GREY

/8
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Yer Kulsmi Porselen Koro

Floor Ties

Porcelain Tles  Frost Resisent

Dona Dayankh
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Piim
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YORK White RP
100 x 100 cm
YORK Light Grey RP
100 x 100 cm
YORK Grey RP
100 x 100 cm

YORK Dark Grey RP
100 x 100 cm
YORK Ivory RP
100 x 100 cm



PORTO White RP
100 x 100 cm

PORTO Beige RP
100 x 100 cm

Yer Kulewmi Porselen Koro Do Dauyenid Psrm
Floor Tles Porcelain Ties  Frost Resislance Frng

PORTO Grey
100 x 100 cm

PORTO

100x100 GREY

RP

Click to contents.
indeks igin tiklayiniz.
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100x100

AMALFI Antracite AMALFI Cream AMALFI Grey RP AMALFI White RP
60 x 60 cm 80 x80 cm 100 x 100 cm Color Body 100 x 100 cm Color Body
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100x100

THOR
100x100 ECRU @ Q %

Yer Kularem Porselen Karo  Dona Dayanikh Pisirim
Floor Ties Porcelain Ties  Frost Resistance Firing
THOR White RP
100 x 100 cm
L
THOR Grey RP
100 x 100 cm

THOR Antracite RP
100 x 100 cm
THOR Ecru RP
100 x 100 cm

Click to contents.
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GRAVITY

GRAVITY Antracite RP

100 x 100 cm color body
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20Xx120 orcalain

ASPEN:)

20,4120 BEIGE

ASPEN White RP
20 x120 cm
ASPEN Light Grey RP
20 x120 cm

ASPEN Antracite RP
20 x120 cm
ASPEN Beige RP
20 x120 cm

»
ASPEN Noce RP - .-
20 x120 cm Y ”

x' -

= !. - - "
3 . b

ASPEN Wenge RP T
20 x120 cm L

b .'\I
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PACO Grey Decor
20 x120 cm

PACO Light Grey PACO Metallic PACO Rust PACO Grey Plank
80 x80cm 80 x 80 cm 80 x80cm 20 x120 cm

0 Q Click to contents.
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LONGFORD

LONGFORD Grey RP
20 x120 cm

B - =
LONGFORD Teak RP
20 x120 cm

LONGFORD Light Grey RP
20x120 cm

LONGFORD Beige RP
20 x120 cm

§
-

LONGFORD Natural RP
20 x120 cm

86 0@%@
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20x120 NATURAL

Click to contents. 8 7
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80Xx80 [orcalar

MELROSE White RP MELROSE Grey RP MELROSE Beige RP MELROSE Cotto RP
80x80 cm 80 x80 cm 80 x80 cm 80x80 cm

. 0000
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{ | ! AVALON White
80x80 cm

AVALON Grey
80 x 80 cm

AVALON Antracite
80 x 80 cm

AVALON Beige
80 x 80 cm

AVALON Smoke
80x80 cm

Click to contents.
Indeks icin tiklayiniz.



ACAPULCO

ACAPULCO Tortora
80 x 80 cm

ACAPULCO Beige
80x80 cm

ACAPULCO White
80x80 cm

ACAPULCO Light Grey
80 x 80 cm

ACAPULCO Grey
80x80 cm

20

Yer Kullrw
Floor T

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

60x120

80x80

60x60

30x60

80x80 BEIGE
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fORTLAND

80x80 GRIGIO
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PORTLAND Bianco RP PORTLAND Grigio RP
80x80 cm 80x80 cm

PORTLAND Mink RP PORTLAND Beige RP PORTLAND Nero RP
80x80 cm 80x80 cm 80 x 80 cm

0 0 % @ Click to contents. 91
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LIMESTONE

80x80 MINK

LIMESTONE White
80 x80 cm

LIMESTONE Dark Grey
80 x 80 cm

LIMESTONE Beige
80x80 cm

LIMESTONE Smoke
80 x 80 cm

LIMESTONE Mink
80 x 80 cm




PALAMAS

PALAMAS Beige P PALAMAS Noce P
80 x 80 cm 80 x 80 cm

6 Q % @ Click to contents. ° 03
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45X90 orealain

| A
J’N 0 RD I QU‘@' | 45x90
" 45x90 LIGHT GREY / GREY ' = 15x90
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NORDIQUE Light Grey RP NORDIQUE Grey RP NORDIQUE Dark Grey RP
45x90 cm 45x90 cm 45%x 90 cm
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AKRON

45x90 BEIGE
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AKRON Grey RP
45x90 cm
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AKRON Beige RP
45x90 cm

Click to contents. 95
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EPIQ Brown
45x90 cm

EPIQ Blue
45x90 cm

EPIQ Beige
45x 90 cm

EPIQ White
45x 90 cm

45%x 90 cm







TRAVERTINO CLASS

45x90 BONE

TRAVERTINO CLASSICO Bone RP
45x90 cm

TRAVERTINO CLASSICO Grey B p TRAVERTINO CLASSICO Beige

45x90 cm 45%x 90 cm

%8 0000

Yer Kulenmi Porselen Koo Done Deyenki
Floor Tles  Porcelon Ties  Frost Resistance

RP



CHARLOTTE Beige RP CHARLOTTE Light Grey RP CHARLOTTE White RP
45x 90 cm 45x90 cm 45x90 cm

CHARLOTTE Antracite RP CHARLOTTE Grey RP
45x 90 cm 45x 90 cm

0 Q % @ Click to contents. G 929
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SANTA FE

SANTA FE Grey RP
80x80 cm
SANTA FE Bone RP
80x80 cm
SANTA FE Beige RP
80x80 cm

100

45x90

60x60

80x80







60x60

EMPERADOR §&=

45x90 BROWN

L
EMPERADOR Beige RP
45x90 cm

L
EMPERADOR Brown RP
45x 90 cm
BT Rt Pevmme

BUNOL Brown
45%x90 cm

BUNOL Beige RP
45x 90 cm

102 0@@%
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PULPIS Grey RP
45x90 cm
L
PULPIS Beige RP
45x90 cm
L
PULPIS Wenge RP
45x90 cm
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F
PERSIA Beige RP
45x 90 cm
¥ e
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! F
PERSIA Grey RP
45x 90 cm
F
PERSIA Wenge RP
45x 90 cm

9 pg Q % Click to contents. ° 103
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AMELIA|

45x90-SMOKE

AMELIA Mist RP AMELIA Smoke RP AMELIA Carbon RP AMELIA Earth RP
45x90 cm 45x90 cm 45x90 cm 45x90 cm

TOSCANA Bianco RP
45x90 cm
- 3
LK. [
= > _.-_ il = - !,
| F =
=
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TOSCANA Grigio RP
45x 90 cm

TOSCANA Nut RP
45x90 cm

104 0060
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DUNCAN Line Beige
45x 90 cm

DUNCAN White
45 x 90 cm

RP

RP

DUNCAN Line Light Grey

DUNCAN Grey

DUNCAN Brown

Click to contents.
indeks icin tiklayiniz.
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15X90 orczimin
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KENTWOOD White KENTWOOD Natural KENTWOOD Cream KENTWOOD Noce
15%x90 cm 15 %x 90 cm 15 %90 cm 15%x90 cm




OAKWOOD Grey
15%x90 cm

OAKWOOD Nut OAKWOOD Beige

15 %90 ¢

m 15x90 cm

s CENTURYWOOD

=

15x60
15x90 SADDLE

00O0

Yer ke Porscenkaro  DonaDoenki  Pisiim
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Foor T Por ? Fig
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CENTURYWOOD Ash
15x90 cm

Py
o

CENTURYWOOD Dune
15x90 cm

)
o

CENTURYWOOD Saddle
15%x90 cm

o

CENTURYWOOD Cinnamon R
15%x90 cm

N

Click to contents. 10
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TAXIM White P

15x90 cm
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TAXIM Light Grey P
15x90 cm

TAXIM Dark Grey P
15x90 cm

i
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i = / ’ A ':,'/._; r;/ -4_3 15x 90 cm
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RIO GRANDE Bianco RP

15 %x90 cm

RIO GRANDE Grey RP
15 %90 cm
RIO GRANDE Cream RP
15x90 cm

= ﬂ"‘ : '-1
RIO GRANDE Nut RP

15 %90 cm

RIO GRANDE Wenge RP
15x90 cm

108 0@%@
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g NICEWOOD.

15x90 NUT

The details and nuances of plank wood come back to life
In ceramic surfacesthat portrays the wood's handcrafted process
IN a contemporary way; warm and natural character.

NICEWOOD Grey NICEWOOD Cream NICEWOOD Beige NICEWOOD Nut
15%x90 cm 15 %90 cm 15 %90 cm 15%x90 cm

Click to contents.
Indeks icin tiklayiniz. ° 109




60X60 orcalain

More than a physical place, the home we dream about is

a space for our soul, a place in which to live the most intimate
and genuine dimension of our life. We all want a home that
represents and resembles us, reflecting who we are and what
we want to be. With Metallic Sense this dream becomes real.

L1 Y]

METALLICSENSE Multicolor *
60 x 60 cm

o

METALLIC SENSE Multicolor Decor Type 1* P *Each box contains
60 x 60 cm an assortment of multi colors.

* Bir kutudan tUm renklerden
karisik olarak ¢cikmaktadir.

METALLIC SENSE Multicolor Decor Type 2 * P
60 x 60 cm

METALLIC SENSE Multicolor Decor Type 3 * P
60 x 60 cm

* Decor Type 1, Decor Type 2, Decor Type 3 are presented in different boxes.
* Decor Type 1, Decor Type 2, Decor Type 3 farkli kutularda sunulmaktadir.

110 00%@
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KOTTO Red
60 x 60 cm

KOTTO Pink
60 x 60 cm

112

0000

s

i =

r

e i -
T T




o P
:"{;’;E.ﬂ'.!l.

/ m"‘h:".ilf 'jﬁ&f:i.' ﬂl 3

.

i




FABIAN

FABIAN White P
60 x 60 cm

A . T T T —‘!

FABIAN Decor P
60 x 60 cm

FABIAN White P
20 x120 cm

114 0@@3@







CEMENT 't

CEMENT Light Grey RP
60 x 60 cm

CEMENT Grey RP
60 x 60 cm
CEMENT Beige RP
60 x 60 cm

60x60 BEIGE

PRAG Grau RP PRAG Antracite PRAG Grafite PRAG Beige PRAG Moca
60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm

116 0@%@
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LA FAYETTE

60x60 WHITE
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60 x 60 cm

R P

LA FAYETTE Multicolor

60 x 60 cm

117
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LUX

L
LUX Bianco RP
60 x 60 cm

L
LUX Bronze RP
60 x 60 cm

L
LUX Grigio RP
60 x 60 cm

L
LUX Antracite RP
60 x 60 cm

Yer Koo Porsel
Floor Ties Porcel

60X60 BIANCO
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Yer Kulerimi~ Periak Yuzey

Floor Ties

PALLADIUM Dark Grey RP

RP
60 x 60 cm

PALLADIUM Grey
60 x 60 cm

RP

PALLADIUM White

60 x 60 cm

CHESTER

60 x 60 cm

m
ng

Pisiri
[

Porselen Karo  Dona Dayaniki
Floor Tles  Porcelain Ties ~ Frost Resstence

Yer Kullanemi
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BURSA

BURSA Light Grey RP
60 x 60 cm

BURSA Dark Grey RP
60 x 60 cm

BURSA Antracite RP
60 x 60 cm
gPLaTA (e L i
AR
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BURSA Beige RP
60 x 60 cm
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Uer Kulenmi Porselen Kero  Dona Daenkd Psiim
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_8Qx60 TAUPE

60 x 60 cm

60 x 60 cm

BE.JOY Taupe RP
60 x 60 cm
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EN.JOY Light Grey RP EN.JOY Grey RP EN.JOY Dark Grey RP
60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm

122
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DARK.JOY

DARK.JOY Black RP
60 x 60 cm

COLOR.JOY Mixcolor RP
60 x 60 cm
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floor Ties  Porcelan Ties  Frost Resslence Fiing
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KENDALL

60x60 DARK GREY

KENDALL White RP
60 x 60 cm colorbody

KENDALL Dark Grey RP
60 x 60 cm colorbody
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BOMONTI Grey RP

60 x 60 cm

BOMONTI Nut RP
60 x 60 cm

BOMONTI Beige RP
60 x 60 cm

BOMONTI Wenge RP
60 x 60 cm

124 00%@

Yer Kullorn Psrm
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KENDALL Light Grey RP

60 x 60 cm colorbody

KENDALL Beige RP

60 x 60 cm colorbody
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DUNCAN Brown
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DUNCAN Beige
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DUNCAN Light Grey

DUNCAN White
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DUVAR KAROSU - WALL TILES (Annex K)

YER KAROSU - FLOORTILES (Annex H)

TSEN 14411 KBIlI

GRANISER SERAMIK

TS EN 14411 HBIb

GRANISER SERAMIK

Requirements for nominal size N

Requirements for nominal size N

Requirements for nominal size N

Requirements for nominal size N

CERAMICS
7cm<N<15cm N=15cm 7cm<N<15cm N=15cm 7em<N<15cm N=15cm 7cm<N<15cm N=>15cm
(mm) (%) (mm) (mm) (%) (mm) (mm) (%) (mm) (mm) (%) (mm)
EBAT TOLERANSI UZUNLUK VE GENISLIK 0 0 . ,
LENGHT AND WIDTH TOLERANCE (%) +0,75 mm +0,5% +2,0mm +0,75mm +0,5% +2,0mm +0,9mm +0,6 % +2,0mm +0,9mm +0,6 % +2,0mm

Declared Thickness

Declared Thickness

Declared Thickness

Declared Thickness

WATER ABSORBTION (in % by mass )

this shall be indicated. Invidual minimum value 9 %

this shall be indicated. Invidual minimum value 9 %

05%<E<3,0%
Invidual maximum 3,3 %

EGILME DAYANIMI

MODULUS OF RUPTURE (N/mm?)
a) Thickness > 7,5 mm
b) Thickness < 7,5 mm

Minimum 12 N/mm?
Minimum 15 N/mm?

Minimum 12 N/mm?
Minimum 15 N/mm?

KALINLIK
THICKNESS (%)

+0,5mm +10% +0,5mm +0,5mm +10% +0,5mm +0,5mm +5% +0,5mm +0,5mm +5% +0,5mm
GONYEDEN SAPMA . .

+0,75 +0,5% +2,0 +0,75 +0,5% +20
DEVIATION OF SQUARE ( RECTANGULARITY ) (%) +0,75 mm +0,5% +2,0mm +0,75 mm +0,5% +2,0mm + mm + b +2,0mm + mm + b | £2,0mm
KENAR DUZGUNLUGU
0 0 0 o

STRAIGHTNESS OF SIDES (mm) +0,5mm +0,3% +1,5mm +0,5mm +0,3% +1,5mm +0,75 mm +0,5% +1,5mm +0,75 mm +0,5% +1,5mm
SU EMME Average > 10 % . When the average exceeds 20 % Average > 10 % . When the average exceeds 20 %

05%<E<3,0%
Invidual maximum 3,3 %

Minimum 30 N/mm?*
Invidual Minimum 27 N/mm?

Minimum 30 N/mm?
Invidual Minimum 27 N/mm?

YUZEY SERTLIGI

Min. 5

Min. 5

Uretici firma tarafindan belirlenir. /

Indicated by manufacturer.

Uretici firma tarafindan belirlenir. /
Indicated by manufacturer.

COEFFICENT OF LINEAR THERMAL EXPANSION

SCRATCH HARDNESS ( MOHS ) Min. 3 Min. 3
ASINMAYA DAYANIKLILIK

ABRASION RESISTANCE ( PEI)

ISIL GENLESME KATSAYIS| Mo 95 10° Mo 95 10°

Max.9x 10

Max.9x 10

ISI SOKUNA DAYANIKLILIK
RESISTANCE TO THERMAL SHOCK

Dayanikli olmalidir. / It should be resistant.

Dayanikli olmalidir. / It should be resistant.

Dayanikli olmalidir. / It should be resistant.

Dayanikli olmalidir. / It should be resistant.

Dayanikli olmalidir. / It should be resistant.

SIRLI KAROLARDA CATLAMAYA DAYANIKLILIK
CRAYZING RESISTANCE IN GLAZED TILES

Dayanikli olmalidir. / It should be resistant.
(5 ATM. Basing / Pressure, 2 Saat / Hours)

Dayanikli olmalidir. / It should be resistant.
(5 ATM. Basing / Pressure, 2 Saat / Hours)

(5 ATM. Basing / Pressure, 2 Saat / Hours)

Dayanikli olmalidir. / It should be resistant.
(5 ATM. Basing / Pressure, 2 Saat / Hours)

DONA DAYANIKLILIK
FROST RESISTANCE

Dayanikli olmalidir. / It should be resistant.

Dayanikli olmalidir. / It should be resistant.

ASIT VE ALKALIYE DAYANIKLILIK
RESISTANCE TO ACIDS AND ALKALIS

Uretici firma tarafindan belirlenir. /
Indicated by manufacturer.

Uretici firma tarafindan belirlenir. /
Indicated by manufacturer.

SIRLI KAROLARDA LEKELENMEYE DAYANIKLILIK
RESISTANCE TO STAINING IN GLAZED TILES

Min. Sinif / Class 3

Min. Sinif / Class 3

Min. Sinif / Class 3

Min. Sinif / Class 3

EV TEMIZLIK MALZEMELERINE DAYANIKLILIK
RESISTANCE HOUSEHOLD CHEMICALS

Min. Sinif / Class B

Min. Sinif / Class B

Min. Sinif / Class B

Min. Sinif / Class B
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Requirements for nominal size N

Requirements for nominal size N

Requirements for nominal size N

Requirements for nominal size N

defects that would impair the appearance of a major
area of tiles

defects that would impair the appearance of a major
area of tiles

visible defects that would impair the appearance
of a major area of tiles

ggé:{&iﬁiﬁ:éggu 7cm<N<15cm N=15cm 7cm<N<15cm N=15cm 7cm<N<15cm N=15cm 7ecmsN<15cm N=z15cm
(mm) (%) (mm) (mm) (%) (mm) (mm) (%) (mm) (mm) (%) (mm)
. 0 0
a) centre curvature, related to diagonal calculated +0,75 mm +0,5% +2,0mm +0,75 mm +0,5% +2,0mm 075 mm £05% | £2,0mm +0,75 mm +05% | +2,0mm
from the work sizes; -0,50 mm -03% -1,5mm -0,50 mm -03% -1,5mm
b) edge curvature, related to the corresponding +0,75 mm +0,5% +2,0mm +0,75 mm +0,5% +2,0mm +0,75 mm +£0,5% +20mm +£0,75 mm +0,5% +2,0mm
work sizes; -0,50 mm -03% -1,5 mm -0,50 mm -03% -1,5mm
:V)o\:/l:ipzzc_;j.e, related to diagonal calculated from the +0,75 mm +0,5% +2,0mm +0,75 mm +0,5% +2,0 mm +0,75 mm +0,5% +2,0mm +0,75 mm +0,5% +2,0mm
% 5 Kusurlu / Defective % 5 Kusurlu / Defective % 5 Kusurlu / Defective %5 Kusurlu / Defective
YUZEY KALITESI
SURFACE QUALITY A minimum of %95 of the tiles shall be free from visible | A minimum of %95 of the tiles shall be free from visible A minimum of %95 of the tiles shall be free from | A minimum of %95 of the tiles shall be free from visible

defects that would impair the appearance of a major
area of tiles

Semboller GLAZED PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES GLOSSY URUNLER / HIGH GLOSSY URUNLER
. . . . L SIRLI PORSELEN YER KAROSU GLOSSY PRODUCTS / HIGH GLOSSY PRODUCTS
Katalog icindeki sembollerin anlam ve detaylarini asagida bulabilirsiniz. — —
Nominal §lze (cm) Rectified §lze (cm)
L d Anma Ol¢iisii Net Ol¢ii Glossy Grunler, Parlak sirli Grinlerdir,
egen 100 x 100 700 x 100 Glossy products, Products that are
You can find below legend information and corresponding technical data below. 60 x 120 60 x 120 PTEEIVESE! (il QeSS @lEme,
20 x 120 19,5 x 120 High Glossy Grtnler, Sir gramaji cok yuksek
80 x 80 79,5 x 79,5 olan transparant ve ¢ok parlak Urunlerdir.
Bii Kl A 4 K y 45 x 90 44,5 x 89,5 High Glossy products, Products that are
isirim ullanim  Alani uzey enar aryans -
Firing Using Area Surface Edge V- Shade 15 x 90 14,5 X 89,5 produced with high amount of gtossy.and
transparent glaze that leeds to a highly
60 x 60 595x595 glossy surface.
@ 1 pisirim 6 Yer Karosu Q Srrli Porselen e Rektifiye @ Yok 30 x 60 29'5 X 59/5
1 firing Wall Tiles Glazed Porcelain Rectified None
15 x 60 14,5 x 59,5
@ 2 g @ Duer Korosy @ o @ o 45 x 45 445 x 445 GLAZED PORCELAIN FULL LAP. FLOOR TILES
2ring LS Glossy Surfoce Light SIRLI PORSELEN FULL LAP. YER KAROSU
RECTIFIED WALL TILES Nominal .Size (cm) Rectified §ize (cm)
i @ Cok Por Yuzey @ Normd REKTIFIYE DUVAR KAROSU agmalolersd Netllcu
High Glossy Surface Moderate 60 x 120 60 x 120
Nominal Size (cm) Rectified Size (cm) & &
° @ Anma Olciisii Net Olcii 45 x 90 44,2 x 89
Lappatolu Yuzey Yuksek
Lappato Surface High 30 x S0 29,5 x 85,5 60 x 60 59,0 x 59,0
25 x 75 24,5 x 74,5 30 x 60 25,0 x 59,0
it Tebe 30 x 60 295 x 59,5 45 X 45 435 x 435
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SIRLI GRANIT - GLAZED PORCELAIN (Annex G)

TSEN 14411 GBla

GRANISER SERAMIK

Requirements for nominal size N

Requirements for nominal size N

7cms<N<15cm N=15cm 7cms<sN<15cm N=15cm
(mm) (%) (mm) (mm) (%) (mm)
+0,9 mm +0,6% +2,0mm +0,9 mm +0,6 % +2,0mm

Declared Thickness

Declared Thickness

+0,5mm +5% +0,5mm +0,5mm +5% +0,5mm
+0,75 mm +0,5% +2,0mm +0,75mm +0,5% +2,0mm
+0,75mm +0,5% +1,5mm +0,75 mm +0,5% +1,5mm

E<05%
Invidual maximum 0,6 %

E<05%
Invidual maximum 0,6 %

Minimum 35 N/mm?
Invidual Minimum 32 N/mm?

Minimum 35 N/mm?
Invidual Minimum 32 N/mm?

Min. 5

Min. 5

Uretici firma tarafindan belirlenir. /
Indicated by manufacturer.

Uretici firma tarafindan belirlenir. /
Indicated by manufacturer.

Max.9x 10°

Max.9x10°

Dayanikli olmalidir. / It should be resistant.

Dayanikli olmalidir. / It should be resistant.

Dayanikli olmalidir. / It should be resistant.
(5 ATM. Basing / Pressure, 2 Saat / Hours)

Dayanikli olmalidir. / It should be resistant.
(5 ATM. Basing / Pressure, 2 Saat / Hours)

Dayanikli olmalidir. / It should be resistant.

Dayanikli olmalidir. / It should be resistant.

Uretici firma tarafindan belirlenir. /
Indicated by manufacturer.

Uretici firma tarafindan belirlenir. /
Indicated by manufacturer.

Min. Sinif / Class 3

Min. Sinif / Class 3

Min. Sinif / Class B

Min. Sinif / Class B

Kutu Etiketi ve Kutu Uzeri - Kalibre (Boyut) Bilgisi

Seramik Sanayiinde kullanilan hammadelerin  ve isletme sartlarinin  degiskenligi  (Firin
sicakliklari, pres basinglari vs.) sebebi ile ¢kan seramiklerin boyutlar ayni dedildir. Bu sebeple
musterilerimize Grunlerimizi sunmadan 6nce otomatik makinalarimizda boyut yani kalibre
ayrimi yapilmaktadir. Désenilen Urunde boyut sorunu yasanmamasl icin mutlaka kutu etiketleri
veya kutu Uzeri bilgilerindeki kalibre bilgileri ayni olan Urunlerden alinmalidir. Farkli kalibrelerde
doseme zorunlulugu olusmasi durumunda, ayni mekanlarda kullaniimasi tercih edilmemelidir.

Calibration (Size) Information
On Boxes and Labels

Ceramic tiles have size differences due to raw materials used in the industry and alternation
in the condition of production plant (Press pressure, Kiln temperature etc.). Because of this
condition, automated machines sort different calibers before presenting our products to
customers. In order not to have size problem while installing, it's mandatory to use items of
same calibration, which can be found printed on boxes or labels. In a situation where different
calibrations have to be used, it's advised to use them on separate spaces.

Kutu Etiketi ve Kutu Uzeri - Renk Tonu (Tonalite) Bilgisi

UrGnlerimizin  Uretimleri esnasinda olusabilen ton farkliliklarini karistirmadan ayr paletler
halinde muUsterilerimize sunmak adina Urunlerimizde kutu etiketleri Uzerinde renk tonu
olarak belirttigimiz asagidaki renk tonu siniflama sistemini uygulamaktayiz. UrGinlerinizi teslim
aldiginizda kutu etiket veya kutu Uzeri bigilerindeki Uretim tarihlerinin ve renk tonu siniflarinin
ayni olmasina dikkat ediniz.

Colour Tone (Tonality) Information on Boxes and Labels

In order to separate variety in color tones, which happened during production, and present
to our customers with pallets that are packed as sole tonality for each pallet, we put tonality
classification information on boxes and labels as explained in detail below. When you receive
your products, please check the production dates and tonality classification printed on boxes
and labels.

Requirements for nominal size N

Requirements for nominal size N

7cm<sN<15cm N=15cm 7cm<sN<15cm N=15cm
(mm) (%) (mm) (mm) (%) (mm)
+0,75mm +0,5% +2,0mm +0,75mm +0,5% +2,0mm
+0,75 mm +0,5% +2,0mm +0,75 mm +0,5% +2,0mm
+0,75mm +0,5% +2,0mm +0,75mm +0,5% +2,0mm

% 5 Kusurlu / Defective

% 5 Kusurlu / Defective

of a major area of tiles

A minimum of %95 of the tiles shall be free from
visible defects that would impair the appearance

A minimum of %95 of the tiles shall be free from visible
defects that would impair the appearance of a major
area of tiles

Doéseme Sekilleri

Doseme yapllirken asagidaki sekillere uyulmasi

gerekmektedir.

Laying Formations

It's mandatory to comply with [aying formations shown

as below.

Balik Sirti Déseme
Onerilmektedir.

Sasirtmali Déseme
Bu doseme turunde
maksimum %30

Crossfall Laying oraninda kaydirma
Recommended. yapilmaldir.
Shifted Laying

Laying tiles with
maximum 30% shifting
is recommended.

Sasirtmali Déseme
Bu déseme turunde
%50 oraninda kaydirma
tavsiye edilmemektedir.

Shifted Laying
Laying tiles with
50% shifting is not
recommended.

Acik Tonlar Ana Renk Tonu Koyu Tonlar
Light Tonalities Target Tonality Darker Tonalities
< 47,48, 49 50 51,52 ,53 . >

Kutu Etiketleri / Labels

60*1200
CARESTONE KOYU GRI SP@®

CARESTOBE DARK GREY SP. ‘!,.m m.‘jms

LOT NO | 01AL501480020002118414410210 @)

S0000/A0000 @]11.G1.2018 L50@ YK1
148 M2/2 ADE)|10:19 V2@ g g

RENK TON
SHA

L 50°

KALITE BOYUT
QUALITY CALIBER

1@ o

No Aciklama Definition

1 Ebat Dimension

2 Urtn tanimi - Turkee Product description - Turkish
3 Urtn tanimi - Ingilizce Product description - English
4 EAN 13 kodu EAN 13 code

5 Urn lot numarasi Product lot number

6 Uretim hat kodu Production line code

7 Uretim ay kodu Production month code

8 Varyans kodu Variance code

9 Uretim tarihi production date

10 Uretim operatdr kodu Production operator code
1 Kutudaki miktar Amount in the box

12 Renk ton kodlar Color tone codes

13 Kalite Quality

14 Boyut kodu Dimension code

15 Barkod Barcode

Click to contents. 12 7
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MERKEZ - HEAD OFFICE

Ankara Cd. No:22/1 A Blok
K:3 35080 Konak - iZMiR / TURKIYE

iHRACAT - FOREIGN SALES

Tel : +90 232 486 50 70
Fax: +90 232 486 10 70
export @ graniser.com.tr

YURT iCi - LOCAL SALES

Tel : +90 232 486 50 70
Fax: +90 232 486 11 55
info @ graniser.com.tr

www.graniser.com.tr



